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Item mark Product code Title Manufactured to

X.9 S296005-00 Energieversorgung  

X.40 M120246-01-1IO1 KONSOLE  

X.41 M206104-00 Achse  

X.44 D710019-O SCHEIBE  

X.70 D140117-O1 BÜGEL  

X.75 V420120-00 THERMOREGLER  

1.1 V054170-00-O1 Regal  

1.32 D315200 Lüfterabdeckung  

1.34 V800017-00 Ventilator  

1.47 M120247-00-5IJ1 Konsole  

1.48 M206106-00 Achse  

1.49 V043041-00-J1 Stütze  

1.50 D336025-J Deckel  

1.51 D315205-J Deckel  

1.52 M120251-00-5IJ1 Konsole  

1.72 M150402-00-O1 PLATTE  

1.73 D060192-O MONTAGEPANELL  

1.74 S229061 SCHALTER  

1.76 D315202-O1 Deckel  

1.77 D206098 ACHSE  

1.78 D224012-01-O Rädchen  

1.79 V519281-00 ELEKTRODRAHT  

1.80 S229043-00 SCHALTER  

1.81 D140138 BÜGEL  

1.83 D315203-O1 Deckel  

1.84 D100183-O1 HALTER  

1.85 D100182-O1 HALTER  

1.86 M270094-01-1VO1 Stütze  

1.87 M270094-00-1VO1 Stütze  

1.88 M120250-00 Konsole  

1.89 S270094-00 VERFLÜSSIGER  
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Item mark Product code Title Manufactured to

1.90 M150454-00 Platte  

1.91 S571063 LED-Licht  

1.92 KTTF01058KF Thermometer  

2.15 D-V320284-00-SP PANEEL  

2.28 D270092-O1 Stütze  

2.29 D140100 BÜGEL  

2.30 V010005-00 Anschlagbrett  

2.31 D100188 Halter  

2.32 S267006 2-poliger Stecker  

2.33 D100190 Halter  

2.34 V519134-00 Elektrodraght  

2.35 S571064 LED-Licht  

2.36 V005052-00-O1 Korps  

2.37 D404020 Plophone  

3.10 D315201-P Deckel  

3.11 V355290-04-OO SCHRANK  

3.14 M175136-01 TECHNOLOGISCHE RÖHRE  

3.15 V433015-00 TROCKNENFILTER  

3.17 KRHMK12AA(3)-C7 SCHUTZRELAIS, STARTING RELAY  

3.18 V503115-01 NETZDRAHT  

3.20 KKHMK12AA(3)-C7 KOMPRESSOR  

3.21 D357254-O WANNE  

3.23 V043055-00-O1 STÜTZE  

3.30 D212195-00 BUCHSE  

3.53 D132006-00 VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK  

3.55 V519123-00 ELEKTRODRAHT  

3.57 D198010-00 Profil  

3.58 M120248-4I Konsole  

3.59 V800016-00 Fanblock  

3.60 M336026-00 Kühlergrill  

3.61 S267007 5-poliger Klotz  

3.64 40081050.0040 Mutter M6 DIN934  

3.66 V571013-00 Sockel P675  
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Item mark Product code Title Manufactured to

X.9 S296005-00 Power board  

X.40 M120246-01-1IO1 Bracket  

X.41 M206104-00 Axle  

X.44 D710019-O Washer  

X.70 D140117-O1 Clip  

X.75 V420120-00 Thermostat  

1.1 V054170-00-O1 Shelf  

1.32 D315200 Cover  

1.34 V800017-00 Blower  

1.47 M120247-00-5IJ1 Bracket  

1.48 M206106-00 Axle  

1.49 V043041-00-J1 Support  

1.50 D336025-J Bottom cover  

1.51 D315205-J Cover  

1.52 M120251-00-5IJ1 Bracket  

1.72 M150402-00-O1 Plate  

1.73 D060192-O Mouting panel  

1.74 S229061 Switch  

1.76 D315202-O1 Cover  

1.77 D206098 Axle  

1.78 D224012-01-O Wheel of thermostat dial  

1.79 V519281-00 Wiring  

1.80 S229043-00 Switch  

1.81 D140138 Clamp  

1.83 D315203-O1 Cover  

1.84 D100183-O1 Holder  

1.85 D100182-O1 Holder  

1.86 M270094-01-1VO1 Support  

1.87 M270094-00-1VO1 Support  

1.88 M120250-00 Bracket  

1.89 S270094-00 Condenser  
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Item mark Product code Title Manufactured to

1.90 M150454-00 Plate  

1.91 S571063 LED light  

1.92 KTTF01058KF Thermometer  

2.15 D-V320284-00-SP Door  

2.28 D270092-O1 Support  

2.29 D140100 Clamp  

2.30 V010005-00 Billboard  

2.31 D100188 Holder  

2.32 S267006 2-pole connector  

2.33 D100190 Holder  

2.34 V519134-00 Wiring  

2.35 S571064 LED light  

2.36 V005052-00-O1 Corps  

2.37 D404020 Plaphon  

3.10 D315201-P Cover  

3.11 V355290-04-OO Foamed cabinet  

3.14 M175136-01 Technological tube  

3.15 V433015-00 Filter-dryer  

3.17 KRHMK12AA(3)-C7 Starting relay  

3.18 V503115-01 Supply cord  

3.20 KKHMK12AA(3)-C7 Compressor  

3.21 D357254-O Tray of compressor  

3.23 V043055-00-O1 Suport for compr. Fixing  

3.30 D212195-00 Bushing  

3.53 D132006-00 Clip  

3.55 V519123-00 Wiring  

3.57 D198010-00 Profile  

3.58 M120248-4I Bracket  

3.59 V800016-00 Fan block  

3.60 M336026-00 Grille  

3.61 S267007 5-pole connection  

3.64 40081050.0040 Nut M6 DIN934  

3.66 V571013-00 Socket P675  
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